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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz + EURO 5 + PERFECT

Construction

Year

Id

Vehicle identification

number

Axle configuration

Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Description
WDB9440331L355528

Standard tractor
2008

355528
WDB9440331L355528

4x2
2

Automatic

) Tpucks

ocoesendaal

530.497 km

Diesel

Euro 5

295 kW (401 PK)
19.500 kg

12.760 kg

6.740 kg
610 cm

255 cm
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